
B017-12 Benjamin Franklin Southport Contracting, Inc H.H.S. Mechanical Contractors, Inc Connecticut Boiler Repair & Mftg
Chiller Replacement 1730 Commerce Dr 80 Colonial Rd 64 Oakwood Ave
December 2, 2016 at 2:00 PM Bridgeport, CT  06605 Manchester, CT 06042 West Hartford, CT  06110

203.334.2323 860-643-3939 860.953.9117 ext 301
 203.334.2321 Fax 860-643-3977 Fax 860.953.0246 Fax

Marianne Scinto, President Alan Harbec, Vice President Peter Royer, President
southportcontracting@gmail.com alan@hhs-mech.com peter_royer@ct-boiler.com 

Description Price  Price  Price 
 

Base Bid 229,900.00$                                         238,500.00$                                     243,400.00$                                     

B017-12 Benjamin Franklin Air Temp Mechanical Services, Inc Sav-Mor Cooling & Heating, Inc M.J. Daly, LLC
Chiller Replacement 360 Captain Lewis Dr 231 Captain Lewis Drive 110 Mattatuck Heights
December 2, 2016 at 2:00 PM Southington, CT  06489 Southington, CT  06489 Waterbury, CT  06705

860.953.8888 860.621.9959 203.753.5131
860.953.5877 Fax
Steve Zagurski, Vice President Troy Karwowski, President Edward Carvalho,President
stevez@ctairtemp.com troy@savmorct.com ecarvalho@mjdalyllc.com

Description Price  Price  Price 

 
Base Bid 249,000.00$                                         274,900.00$                                     275,100.00$                                     

B017-12 Benjamin Franklin All State Construction, Inc Performance Plumbing & Heating, LLC Action Air Systems, Inc.
Chiller Replacement 449 Cooke St 400 Riverside Ave 131 Adams St
December 2, 2016 at 2:00 PM Farmington, CT  06032 Torrington, CT  06790 Manchester, CT  06042

860.678.0678   3053 860.496.0168 860.645.8838
860.676.8910 Fax 860.496.8715 Fax 860.645.0226 Fax
Richard Pare, President Joseph Yanavich, Managing Member Vincent Savino, President
rpare@allstateconstructioninc.com jyanavich@perfph.com vinny@actionairsystems.com

Description  Price  Price  Price 
 

Base Bid 287,932.00$                                         291,000.00$                                     298,975.00$                                     
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